KILRUSH

MARINA

2026 MARINA PRICE LIST

Private Vessel Berthing Rates Price Per Metre
12 Months €245
6 Months €155
3 Months €100
1 Month €40
Weekly €15
Daily (Overnight) €3

Dinghy Storage (Annual
Members of RWYCI €200
Non Members of RWYCI €350

Commercial Users (Annual Rate)

Commercial Vessels €260
Electricity per unit (ex VAT) €0.40

* Subject to Change
Additional Service Items
Showers €3

Laundry (Wash & Dry) €10

##Please note any boats plugged in without a meter may be disconnected.
** Environment Contributions are included in the berthage charge

## Note- All prices are inclusive of VAT at the applicable rate(except electricity charge)

**This Tariff should be read in Conjunction with
Marina & Berthing Licence Terms and Conditions




2026 BOATYARD SERVICES/TARIFF

KILRUSH
MARINA

As per Terms & Conditions all boats are lifted & stored at the owner's risk
& on the boat's own insurance

Hoist Charge - Per Lift €25 per metre
** 1 ift & Positioning of Cradle
All other labour (if required) will be chargable

Hoist Charge - Heavy, Per Lift (Over 15T) €40 per metre

Summer Sling Wash (Including Wash) €40 per metre

Hull Power Wash, per metre

Lightly Fouled Vessel €7
Heavily Fouled Vessel €9
Minimum Charge €50

Mast Lifting (must be fully prepared for lift, if unprepared labour charge will apply)

Under 8M Boat €120

Over 8M Boat €170
Mast Storage (on Tressles), per week €10
Labour Charge

Hourly Rate €45

Per Half Hour or Part-There Of €30
Teleporter & Certified Operator (30 Minutes) €60
GENIE Lift & Certified Operator (30 Minutes) €60
Boat Transfers (Trailer Hoist - Standard Charge) €150
Outdoor Yard Storage, per metre per week €4.50
Indoor Storage, per metre per week €7.50
Cradle Hire (per week) €18
Fir Douglas Blocks Hire (minimum per week/pending quantity used) €10
Propping/Chocking Off Charge (additional charge after 30min) €50
Trailer / Cradle Storage

Unladen trailer/cradle storage - 1st May to 30th Sept €100
Unladen trailer/cradle storage - 1st Oct to 30th April €100

(boat owner trailer/cradle must be clearly marked & easily identified)
Use of Boatyard/Dinghy Slipway (launch & recovery) €20
Re-Cycling Service:
Disposal of oil €15
Disposal of battery (each) €8

* Note- All prices are subject to VAT at the applicable rate




